Illinois law.
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Section 6.55  Required Notices 

a)	Notice of all awarded contracts entered into by the Department pursuant to Subpart D will be published in the Bulletin. 

b)	Notice of all solicitations are published in the Bulletin pursuant to Subpart D.

c)	Notice of contracts let are published in the Bulletin pursuant to Subpart D.

d)	Notice of contract renewals and change orders are published in the Bulletin pursuant to Subpart F.

e)	The CPO or SPO will provide notice of emergency contracts and any hearings to extend any emergency contract in the Bulletin pursuant to Subpart C.

f)	The CPO will provide a written description of the intent to enter into a sole source contract, along with a description of the item to be procured and the intended sole source contractor, in the Bulletin prior to entering into the sole source contract.  The notice will be posted at least 14 days prior to the sole source hearing pursuant to Subpart C.

g)	Notice of exempt contracts as required by Section 1-10 of the Code. 

(Source:  Amended at 44 Ill. Reg. 6222, effective April 8, 2020)
